

F1000 Dispatching List

No.	Dringing No.	Description	Unit	Qty	Remark
1	807.09.14B.02.00	Five Way Assy	Pc	1	807.09.14B.02.00
2	T58-1002	Flange 5 1/8"	Pc	1	807.09.010
3		Pinion shaft top guard	Set	1	
4	YK-100	Pressure Gauge Resisting To Vibration	Pc	1	YK100 40MPa 5800PSI
5	T50-6003	Stud 1 1/4"-12UNC-1 1/4"-8UN	Pc	8	807.09.16.02.004
6		Flange (tool)	Pc	1	807.07.03.02.00
7	AC1-1-07	Bolt 5/8"-11UNC×1 3/4"	Pc	3	AC1-1-07
8		Key 2"×2"×8"	Pc	1	807.07.03.001
9		Diagonal bracing	Pc	1	
10		Liner End Cover	Pc	3	807.06.05.018
11		piston Rod Assemble (include Piston)	set	3	807.07.05.001
12		Piston Rod Clamp	set	3	807.07.05.02.00
13		Fluid baffle Disk	Pc	3	807.07.04.007
14		Pressure Gauge Seat	Pc	1	807.09.14.01.00
15		Shear relief valve	set	1	
16	AH36003-11.02.00	Elbow Assy NPT3"	Pc	1	807.09.14.02.00
17	GB/T1171-1996	V Belt A3150	Pc	2	GB/T1171-1996
18		Centrifugal Spray Pump	set	1	32PL
19		Orientation Ring Support Assy	Pc	1	807.09.08.02
20	AC1-1-05	Bolt 3/4"-10UNC×1 1/4"	Pc	4	AC1-1-05
21	AC1-1-05	Bolt 1/2"-13UNC×1 3/4"	Pc	4	AC1-1-05
22	AC1-1-05	Bolt 5/8"-11UNC×1 3/4"	Pc	4	AC1-1-05
23	807.09.05.017	Stud 1 1/2"-8UNC×10 5/8"	Pc	8	807.09.05.017
24		jack bolt 5/8"-11UNC-2A"	Pc	2	807.09.08.02.002
25	AC1-1-05	Bolt 3/4"-10UNC×1 3/4"	Pc	4	AC1-1-05
26		Pump support	Pc	1	807.09.08.03
27	AC1-1-05	Bolt 3/4"-10UNC×2 1/4"	Pc	4	AC1-1-05

28	L=1000	Pipe $\phi 25$ (include Pipe Card)	Set	2	L=1000
29	L=750	Hose Assy Of Piston Rod Clamp	Set	3	L=750
Spare parts list and tool list					
1		Valve cover seal ring	Pc	3	807.06.05.007
2		Liner seal ring	Pc	6	807.06.05.003
3	T58-5002	Ring gasket R44	Pc	5	807.06.008
4		Capsule	Pc	1	807.07.05.05.001
5	T58-5001	Ring gasket R39	Pc	2	807.09.16.001
6		Bladder	Pc	1	807.09.16.01.00
7		Fixed clamp	Pc	3	807.06.05.019
8		Oil seal ring	Pc	3	807.07.04.005
9		Double lip oil seal 8.5" \times 10.5" \times 0.625"	Pc	2	807.07.03.010
10		Double lip oil seal 4.5" \times 5.5" \times 0.5"	Pc	6	807.07.04.017
11	GB3452.1-1992	O-Ring $\phi 175 \times 3.55$	Pc	3	GB3452.1-1992
12	GB3452.1-1992	O-Ring $\phi 140 \times 7$	Pc	3	GB3452.1-1992
13	GB3452.1-1992	O-Ring $\phi 115 \times 5.3$	Pc	3	GB3452.1-1992
14	GB3452.1-1992	O-Ring $\phi 165 \times 7$	Pc	1	GB3452.1-1992
15	GB3452.1-1992	O-Ring $\phi 165 \times 7$	Pc	3	GB3452.1-1992
16	GB3452.1-1992	O-Ring $\phi 97.5 \times 3.55$	Pc	3	GB3452.1-1992
17	GB3452.1-1992	O-Ring $\phi 185 \times 7$	Pc	3	GB3452.1-1992
18	GB3452.1-1992	O-Ring $\phi 345 \times 7$	Set	1	807.09.15.07.00
19		Charging hose	Set	1	PSH-II
20		Manual hydraulic pump	Set	1	807.06.15.02.00
		Hydraulic valve seat lifting tool			